INTERBANK FOREIGN CURRENCY EXCHANGE RATE 2 JULY 2024

CURRENCY BID ASK AVERAGE

USD/ZWG

13.3494 14.0340 13.6917

MOSI-OA-TUNYA GOLD COIN PRICE 2 JULY 2024

PREVIOUS DAY'S GOLD PM FIX

2,329.10

CURRENCY
USD

ZAR

BWP

AUD

GBP

EUR

ZWG

1.000z

2,445.56
44,983.78
33,363.64

3,681.96

1,935.85

2,279.60
33,483.81

0.500z

1,222.78
22,491.89
16,681.82

1,840.98

967.92

1,139.80

16,741.90

0.250z

611.39
11,245.95
8,340.91
920.49
483.96
569.90
8,370.95

0.100z

244.56
4,498.38
3,336.36

368.20

193.58

227.96
3,348.38

GOLD BACKED DIGITAL TOKEN PRICE PER MG 2 JULY 2024

CURRENCY

BUY

SELL

USD
ZWG

0.0786
1.08
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